D.1.4 VZT -TABULKA VYKONU VZT
ZS NA DLOUHEM LANU

Cislo zarizeni

ventilator-privod

objemovy pritok/
/velikost
externi tlak

ptikon
elektromotoru/proud
Ventilator-odvod

objemovy prutok

externi tlak

ptikon
elektromotoru/proud
ohrivac elektro

topny vykon

ptikon
elektromotoru/proud
ohfiva¢ voda

topny vykon

ztrata média

chladi¢

chladici vykon
ptikon
elektromotoru/proud

parni vlhéeni
vykon

El. piikon

filtr

Z7T - druh

Ovladani

m’/h
Pa

kW/1

m*/h

Pa
kW

kW

kW/1

kW
kPa

kW
kW/1

kg/h
kW

1

vétrani kuchyné

400V
13300

550
5,5/11,2

400V
13000

500
5,5/11,2

70/50
18,5
0,3

400V

3x 23

3x kondenzacni
jednotka
8,3/13,6
jisti¢ 30A

F7
G3+MS5
Deskovy

Vlastni MaR,
silov¢ pfipojit
rozvadé¢ MaR
jednotky a
svorkovnice
kondenzacnich
jednotek

2
vétrani zazemi
pro
zaméstance

230V
220

200
0,085/0,4

230V
220

200
0,085/0,4

230V
1

1/5

EUS
EUS
Deskovy

Vlastni MaR,
silov¢ pfipojit
rozvadé¢ MaR
jednotky
1,17kW/5,8A

3
vétrani
skladu

odpadki

230V
150

185
0,07/0,3

Spousténo
casovym
spinacem

4 5
vétrani vétrani
pradelny skladu
Spinavého
pradla
230V 230V
150 100
185 225
0,07/0,3 0,07/0,3
Spousténo  Spousténo
hygrostatem  ¢asovym
spinacem

6
vétrani
uklidové
komory

230V
50

115
0,03/0,12

Spousténo
casovym
spinacem
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